

Company	MRMLLP	Name of contractor	Basha. A	Sl. No. site bills reg.	4001		
Project/site	GMR	Nature of work	External eleveition painting	Dt. site bills reg.	14-05-2025		
Block no.	E	Work done from date	05-03-2024	M-codex bill ID.			
WO no.	NA	Work done to date	25-04-2025	WO issued ?	NA		
WO date	NA	Contractor bill no.		GST bill required?	Yes		
Sl. No.	Unit/floor no	Description	Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount
1	E-block external elevation painting	E-block external elevation Apex Ultima painting	14192.32	sft	PT161	11.60	1,64,631
Total							1,64,631
Add GST @ 18%							29,634
Total amount including taxes for work done							1,94,264
Remarks:							
Approved by project manager		Approved by QS team		Approved by Director/E&D team			
Sign:		Sign:		Sign:			
Date:	14/05/25	Date:		Date:			

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director include – Soham, Anand Melha (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopols), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent by courier).

ESTIMATE SHEET									
Company Name:	MRMILLP							Approved by:	Ahmed Khan
Project:	Gulmohar Residency							Sign:	
Work Description:	E-block inside flat painting							PO. No.	
Contractor Name:	Basha. A							PO. Date:	
Prepared By:	Ahmed Khan								
Date:	12-05-2025								
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	No.	Height	Width	Qty	Units	Rate	Amount
1	E-block external elevation	E-block external elevation painting south side	1.00	55.75	38.25	2132.44	sft	11.60	24,736
		Window deduction (-)	4.00	4.00	6.00	96.00	sft	11.60	1,114
		Utility opening deduction (-)	4.00	4.00	4.50	72.00	sft	11.60	835
		Ventilator deduction (-)	8.00	2.50	1.83	36.60	sft	11.60	425
		Opening deduction (-)	4.00	6.25	4.83	120.75	sft	11.60	1,401
		E-block external elevation texture south side	1.00	55.75	17.00	947.75	sft	11.60	10,994
		Window deduction (-)	4.00	4.00	6.00	96.00	sft	11.60	1,114
		Utility opening deduction (-)	2.00	4.00	4.50	36.00	sft	11.60	418
		Ventilator deduction (-)	4.00	2.50	1.83	18.30	sft	11.60	212
		Opening deduction (-)	2.00	6.25	4.83	60.38	sft	11.60	700
		Windows band wall care putty	2.00	21.66	0.42	18.19	sft	11.60	211
			2.00	20.00	0.67	26.80	sft	11.60	311
			2.00	1.75	17.00	59.50	sft	11.60	690
			1.00	57.25	2.75	157.44	sft	11.60	1,826
		2 Drop painting							
2	E-block external elevation	E-block external elevation painting west side for flat# 5,6 and 7	3.00	34.67	38.25	3978.38	sft	11.60	46,149
		Window deduction (-)	24.00	4.00	6.00	576.00	sft	11.60	6,682
		Balcony opening deduction (-)	12.00	9.83	6.83	805.67	sft	11.60	9,346
		E-block external elevation texture south side	3.00	34.67	17.00	1768.17	sft	11.60	20,511
		Window deduction (-)	12.00	4.00	6.00	288.00	sft	11.60	3,341
		Balcony opening deduction (-)	6.00	9.83	6.83	402.83	sft	11.60	4,673
		Windows band wall care putty	12.00	11.00	5.00	660.00	sft	11.60	7,656
			12.00	11.00	4.00	528.00	sft	11.60	6,125
			12.00	11.00	8.00	1056.00	sft	11.60	12,250
		4' projection slab	3.00	34.67	4.00	416.04	sft	11.60	4,826
		2 Drop wall care putty	3.00	36.16	2.75	298.32	sft	11.60	3,461
		E-block external elevation painting north side for flat# 1 & 7	2.00	38.33	38.25	2932.25	sft	11.60	34,014
3	E-block external elevation	Window deduction (-)	16.00	4.00	6.00	384.00	sft	11.60	4,454

	E-block external elevation texture north side	2.00	38.33	17.00	1303.22	sft	11.60	15,117
	Window deduction (-)	8.00	4.00	6.00	192.00	sft	11.60	2,227
	Windows band wall care putty	4.00	21.66	0.42	36.39	sft	11.60	422
		4.00	20.00	0.67	53.60	sft	11.60	622
		4.00	1.75	17.00	119.00	sft	11.60	1,380
	Plumbing duct deduction (-)	2.00	5.00	17.00	170.00	sft	11.60	1,972
	2' Drop wall care putty	2.00	39.83	2.75	219.07	sft	11.60	2,541
	North side Notch area	1.00	23.83	38.25	911.50	sft	11.60	10,573
	Opening deduction (-)	8.00	6.33	4.83	244.59	sft	11.60	2,837
	Closed window deductoin (-)	4.00	6.00	4.00	96.00	sft	11.60	1,114
	North side Notch area texture	1.00	23.83	17.00	405.11	sft	11.60	4,699
	Opening deduction (-)	3.00	6.33	4.83	91.72	sft	11.60	1,064
	Closed window deductoin (-)	2.00	6.00	4.00	48.00	sft	11.60	557
					14192.32	sft		
							Total Amount	1,64,631
							Add GST @ 18%	29,634
							Total amount including taxes for work done	1,94,264